105 Anapamu Street, Santa

County of Santa Barbara Barbara

one COUNTY | one FUTURE

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 04-00505 Version: 1

Type: Agenda Item Status: Passed

File created: 5/14/2004 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: 5/25/2004 Final action: 5/25/2004

Title: Approve an amendment to the lease agreement with owners of the Bar Z Ranch adjacent to the

Foxen Canyon Landfill, extending the term through May 31, 2005 (Real Property File No. R-152),
Foxen Canyon Road, Third District.

Sponsors: PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
5/25/2004 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Approved Pass

Approve an amendment to the lease agreement with owners of the Bar Z Ranch adjacent to the Foxen Canyon
Landfill, extending the term through May 31, 2005 (Real Property File No. R-152), Foxen Canyon Road, Third
District.

[Enter body here.]

County of Santa Barbara Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/5/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

